= CHAMPIONSHIP
US4 OF CHAMPIONS

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, October 8, 2020

1100-1630
1200-1300
1300-1330
1330-1630
1500-1630
1700

Registration/Check in

To Go lunches available during this time frame
Harbor 20 “how to” discussion

Practice

Practice starts/racing

Competitors Meeting

Friday, October 9, 2020

0900-1000
0930

1100

Post Race

Breakfast
Competitors Meeting
Warning Signal
OPEN NIGHT

Saturday, October 10, 2020

0900-1000
0930
1100
1800

Breakfast
Competitors Meeting
Warning Signal
Dinner

Sunday, October 11, 2020

0900-1000
0930
1100

Breakfast

Competitors Meeting

Warning Signal

No race will begin after 1500.

Awards and appetizers will follow the last race of the day

All meals and meetings will take place outside on the BYC Flag Deck.



