

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Thursday, October 8, 2020

1100-1630	Registration/Check in
1200-1300	To Go lunches available during this time frame
1300-1330	Harbor 20 "how to" discussion
1330-1630	Practice
1500-1630	Practice starts/racing
1700	Competitors Meeting

Friday, October 9, 2020

	-,
0900-1000	Breakfast
0930	Competitors Meeting
1100	Warning Signal
Post Race	OPEN NIGHT

Saturday, October 10, 2020

0900-1000	Breakfast
0930	Competitors Meeting
1100	Warning Signal
1800	Dinner

Sunday, October 11, 2020

<i>,</i>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
0900-1000	Breakfast
0930	Competitors Meeting
1100	Warning Signal
	No race will begin after 1500.
	Awards and appetizers will follow the last race of the day

All meals and meetings will take place outside on the BYC Flag Deck.